
GAME 5 
Saturday, March 6 

12p CT | Springfield, Mo.

GAME 7
CHAMPIONSHIP
Sunday, March 7 

1p CT | Springfield, Mo.

GAME 1 
Wednesday, March 3

6p CT | Springfield, Mo.

GAME 2 
Wednesday, March 3

6p CT | Romeoville, Ill.

GAME 3 
Wednesday, March 3

5:30p CT | Evansville, Ind.

GAME 4
Wednesday, March 3

5:15p CT | Kirksville, Mo.

DRURY

TRUMAN STATE

SOUTHERN INDIANA

MARYVILLE

INDIANAPOLIS

GAME 6 
Saturday, March 6 

2:30p CT | Springfield, Mo.

GLVC CHAMPION

2

7

6

3

5

4

8

1

LEWIS

MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS

DRURY

MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS

WILLIAM JEWELL

TRUMAN STATE

70-66

69-67

WJC advanced after USI
withdrew due to COVID-19 protocol

76-73

DRURY

75-62

68-52

TRUMAN STATE

DRURY

WILLIAM JEWELL

76-60

2021 GLVC WOMEN’S BASKETBALL 

CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT

HIGHER SEEDED TEAMS

CAMPUS SITES

MARCH 3, 6-7

S P O R T S
N E T W O R K

O�cial Mark
Black
PMS 294 Blue
PMS 364 Green


