2021 GLVC WOMEN'S BASKETBALL CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT

HIGHER SEEDED TEAMS
CAMPUS SITES
MARCH 3, 6-7



1	DRURY			
•	GAME 1 Wednesday, March 3	DRURY		
	6p CT Springfield, Mo.	70-66		
8	INDIANAPOLIS			
		GAME 5	DRURY	1
		Saturday, March 6 12p CT Springfield, Mo.	75-62	
4	LEWIS			
7	GAME 2 Wednesday, March 3 6p CT Romeoville, Ill.	MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS		
		69-67		DDUDV
5	MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS		GAME 7	DRURY
			CHAMPIONSHIP Sunday, March 7	GLVC CHAMPION
			1p CT Springfield, Mo.	GEVE CHAIVIFION
3	SOUTHERN INDIANA	1		76-60
	GAME 3 Wednesday, March 3	WILLIAM JEWELL		
	5:30p CT Evansville, Ind.	WJC advanced after USI withdrew due to COVID-19 protocol		
6	WILLIAM JEWELL			
		GAME 6	TRUMAN STATE	
		Saturday, March 6 2:30p CT Springfield, Mo.	68-52	
2	TRUMAN STATE	1		
	GAME 4 Wednesday, March 3 5:15p CT Kirksville, Mo.	TRUMAN STATE		
7	MARYVILLE	76-73		
7				







